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4a Pirelli - 5a Paulista Motovelocidade

Domingo - Provas INTERLAGOS 4,350 Km .;.;.
Prova Sbk Pro Am Light/Stock 1/8/2010 13:00. .. . .

Race (12 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:50.296 +2.072 13:55:35.266 5 1:51.180 +0.293 13:48:33.387
(300) Fabio Adas 10 1:49.552 +1.328 13:57:24.818 6 1:51.494 +0.607 13:50:24.881
1 1:51.539 +4.076 13:40:52.369 1n 1:50.221 +1.997 13:59:15.039 7 1:51.026 +0.139 13:52:15.907
2 1:47.463 - 13:42:39.832 12 1:51.039 +2.815 14:01:06.078 8 1:52.014 +1.127 13:54:07.921
3 1:49.297 +1.834 13:44:29.129 9 1:50.887 | - 13:55:58.808
4 1:48.956 +1.493 13:46:18.085 (171) Eduardo Lessen Duller 10 1:52.121 +1.234 13:57:50.929
5 1:48.020 +0.557 13:48:06.105 1 1:55.508 +5.822 13:40:56.916 1 1:52.134 +1.247 13:59:43.063
6 1:48.660 +1.197 13:49:54.765 2 1:50.922 +1.236 13:42:47.838 12 1:52.049 +1.162 14:01:35.112
7 1:47.805 +0.342 13:51:42.570 3 1:50.963 +1.277 13:44:38.801
8 1:48.213 +0.750 13:53:30.783 4 1:50.010 +0.324 13:46:28.811 (62) Welington Marcos Vieira
9 1:47.979 +0.516 13:55:18.762 5 1:49.794 +0.108 13:48:18.605 1 1:57.841 +5.932 13:41:00.153
10 1:47.818 +0.355 13:57:06.580 6 1:49.686 - 13:50:08.291 2 1:52.726 +0.817 13:42:52.879
11 1:48.812 +1.349 13:58:55.392 7 1:50.242 +0.556 13:51:58.533 3 1:51.909 ‘ - 13:44:44.788
12 1:49.884 +2.421 14:00:45.276 8 1:50.491 +0.805 13:53:49.024 4 1:52.789 +0.880 13:46:37.577
9 1:50.286 +0.600 13:55:39.310 5 1:52.752 +0.843 13:48:30.329
(46) Reinaldo B. Junior 10 1:50.506 +0.820 13:57:29.816 6 1:53.026 +1.117 13:50:23.355
1 1:58.944 +11.891 13:41:00.844 1 1:52.651 +2.965 13:59:22.467 7 1:52.287 +0.378 13:52:15.642
2 1:48.483 +1.430 13:42:49.327 12 1:51.128 +1.442 14:01:13.595 8 1:52.154 +0.245 13:54:07.796
3 1:50.565 +3.512 13:44:39.892 9 1:52.978 +1.069 13:56:00.774
4 1:47.053 - 13:46:26.945 (128) Leymar Marques Sanches 10 1:53.123 +1.214 13:57:53.897
5 1:48.836 +1.783 13:48:15.781 1 1:59.894 +11.062 13:41:02.179 1 1:55.737 +3.828 13:59:49.634
6 1:47.115 +0.062 13:50:02.896 2 1:52.444 +3.612 13:42:54.623 12 1:53.662 +1.753 14:01:43.296
7 1:47.236 +0.183 13:51:50.132 3 1:49.839 +1.007 13:44:44.462
8 1:47.087 +0.034 13:53:37.219 4 1:48.832 | - 13:46:33.294 (17) Reynaldo Mendes
9 1:47.141 +0.088 13:55:24.360 5 1:49.426 +0.594 13:48:22.720 1 2:07.172 +15.566 13:41:09.837
10 1:50.732 +3.679 13:57:15.092 6 1:49.575 +0.743 13:50:12.295 2 1:52.909 +1.303 13:43:02.746
1 1:47.226 +0.173 13:59:02.318 7 1:49.904 +1.072 13:52:02.199 3 1:51.939 +0.333 13:44:54.685
12 1:47.799 +0.746 14:00:50.117 8 1:49.169 +0.337 13:53:51.368 4 1:52.303 +0.697 13:46:46.988
9 1:50.086 +1.254 13:55:41.454 5 1:51.606 - 13:48:38.594
(7) Newtom Patricio "Cisso” 10 1:50.835 +2.003 13:57:32.289 6 2:00.013 +8.407 13:50:38.607
1 1:58.287 +11.660 13:40:59.246 1 1:52.018 +3.186 13:59:24.307 7 1:53.350 +1.744 13:52:31.957
2 1:49.308 +2.681 13:42:48.554 12 1:49.765 +0.933 14:01:14.072 8 1:52.621 +1.015 13:54:24.578
3 1:49.108 +2.481 13:44:37.662 9 1:53.934 +2.328 13:56:18.512
4 1:48.349 +1.722 13:46:26.011 (91) Julio Cesar Parra "Cesinha" 10 1:52.876 +1.270 13:58:11.388
5 1:49.990 +3.363 13:48:16.001 1 1:56.649 +6.879 13:40:58.626 11 1:53.594 +1.988 14:00:04.982
6 1:47.829 +1.202 13:50:03.830 2 1:50.667 +0.897 13:42:49.293 12 1:52.334 +0.728 14:01:57.316
7 1:47.355 +0.728 13:51:51.185 3 1:51.039 +1.269 13:44:40.332
8 1:47.738 +1.111 13:53:38.923 4 1:50.082 +0.312 13:46:30.414 (67) Carlos Cesar Donvito
9 1:46.627 - 13:55:25.550 5 1:50.620 +0.850 13:48:21.034 1 2:04.707 +10.644 13:41:07.868
10 1:47.671 +1.044 13:57:13.221 6 1:50.704 +0.934 13:50:11.738 2 1:58.701 +4.638 13:43:06.569
11 1:48.818 +2.191 13:59:02.039 7 1:49.770 - 13:52:01.508 3 1:56.913 +2.850 13:45:03.482
12 1:55.537 +8.910 14:00:57.576 8 1:57.280 +7.510 13:53:58.788 4 1:55.632 +1.569 13:46:59.114
9 1:50.540 +0.770 13:55:49.328 5 1:57.227 +3.164 13:48:56.341
(111) Luis Henrique Torrezani "lke" 10 1:50.687 +0.917 13:57:40.015 6 1:54.976 +0.913 13:50:51.317
1 1:54.951 +7.275 13:40:57.083 11 1:50.178 +0.408 13:59:30.193 7 1:54.722 +0.659 13:52:46.039
2 1:49.774 +2.098 13:42:46.857 12 1:50.136 +0.366 14:01:20.329 8 1:54.063 - 13:54:40.102
3 1:49.993 +2.317 13:44:36.850 9 1:55.646 +1.583 13:56:35.748
4 1:49.114 +1.438 13:46:25.964 (888) Cesar Augusto L. Barreto Alves 10 1:54.796 +0.733 13:58:30.544
5 1:49.704 +2.028 13:48:15.668 1 1:58.918 +9.606 13:41:01.687 1 1:54.628 +0.565 14:00:25.172
6 1:48.488 +0.812 13:50:04.156 2 1:53.217 +3.905 13:42:54.904 12 1:54.892 +0.829 14:02:20.064
7 1:47.676 - 13:51:51.832 3 1:51.800 +2.488 13:44:46.704
8 1:48.241 +0.565 13:53:40.073 4 1:50.877 +1.565 13:46:37.581 (87) Mauricio Zanella
9 1:49.542 +1.866 13:55:29.615 5 1:49.312 | - 13:48:26.893 1 2:04.189 +9.861 13:41:06.799
10 1:49.930 +2.254 13:57:19.545 6 1:50.926 +1.614 13:50:17.819 2 1:57.131 +2.803 13:43:03.930
11 1:48.923 +1.247 13:59:08.468 7 1:50.228 +0.916 13:52:08.047 3 1:57.336 +3.008 13:45:01.266
12 1:49.211 +1.535 14:00:57.679 8 1:50.114 +0.802 13:53:58.161 4 1:56.008 +1.680 13:46:57.274
9 1:50.275 +0.963 13:55:48.436 5 1:59.539 +5.211 13:48:56.813
(4) Edson Vander de Oliveira 10 1:50.492 +1.180 13:57:38.928 6 1:55.656 +1.328 13:50:52.469
1 1:57.271 +9.047 13:40:59.189 u 1:50.192 +0.880 13:59:29.120 7 1:54.893 +0.565 13:52:47.362
2 1:50.192 +1.968 13:42:49.381 12 1:51.874 +2.562 14:01:20.994 8 1:54.328 | - 13:54:41.690
3 1:49.655 +1.431 13:44:39.036 9 1:55.171 +0.843 13:56:36.861
4 1:49.938 +1.714 13:46:28.974 (92) Alexandre Stevens 10 1:55.974 +1.646 13:58:32.835
5 1:48.224 - 13:48:17.198 1 2:00.486 +9.599 13:41:03.005 11 1:55.742 +1.414 14:00:28.577
6 1:48.784 +0.560 13:50:05.982 2 1:53.793 +2.906 13:42:56.798 12 1:54.380 +0.052 14:02:22.957
7 1:49.357 +1.133 13:51:55.339 3 1:52.748 +1.861 13:44:49.546
8 1:49.631 +1.407 13:53:44.970 4 1:52.661 +1.774 13:46:42.207 (21) Rodrigo Espinha Teixeira Silva
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4a Pirelli - 5a Paulista Motovelocidade
Domingo - Provas INTERLAGOS 4,350 Km

Prova Sbk Pro Am Light/Stock 1/8/2010 13:00. ......

Race (12 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:01.574 +5.613 13:41:05.262 1 2:10.141 +7.664 13:41:14.439
2 1:57.341 +1.380 13:43:02.603 2 2:02.477 - 13:43:16.916
3 1:58.019 +2.058 13:45:00.622 3 2:02.826 +0.349 13:45:19.742
4 1:56.874 +0.913 13:46:57.496 4 2:03.685 +1.208 13:47:23.427
5 1:58.796 +2.835 13:48:56.292 5 2:04.952 +2.475 13:49:28.379
6 1:56.801 +0.840 13:50:53.093 6 2:03.137 +0.660 13:51:31.516
7 1:55.961 - 13:52:49.054 7 2:04.086 +1.609 13:53:35.602
8 1:57.625 +1.664 13:54:46.679 8 2:04.116 +1.639 13:55:39.718
9 1:58.492 +2.531 13:56:45.171 9 2:04.170 +1.693 13:57:43.888
10 1:56.930 +0.969 13:58:42.101 10 2:03.668 +1.191 13:59:47.556
11 1:57.000 +1.039 14:00:39.101 11 2:05.121 +2.644 14:01:52.677
12 1:57.189 +1.228 14:02:36.290
(31) Rafael Gomide
1 2:07.085 +9.667 13:41:10.875
2 2:00.416 +2.998 13:43:11.291
3 1:58.337 +0.919 13:45:09.628
4 1:59.464 +2.046 13:47:09.092
5 1:58.759 +1.341 13:49:07.851
6 1:59.801 +2.383 13:51:07.652
7 1:57.418 - 13:53:05.070
8 1:57.679 +0.261 13:55:02.749
9 1:57.646 +0.228 13:57:00.395
10 1:57.693 +0.275 13:58:58.088
11 1:58.824 +1.406 14:00:56.912
(71) Jun Sakakibara
1 2:08.026 +10.939 13:41:11.140
2 2:00.579 +3.492 13:43:11.719
3 1:59.186 +2.099 13:45:10.905
4 1:58.350 +1.263 13:47:09.255
5 1:58.760 +1.673 13:49:08.015
6 1:59.168 +2.081 13:51:07.183
7 1:57.099 +0.012 13:53:04.282
8 1:57.394 +0.307 13:55:01.676
9 1:57.087 - 13:56:58.763
10 1:57.924 +0.837 13:58:56.687
11 2:01.064 +3.977 14:00:57.751
(93) Ghassan Dreibi
1 2:08.480 +9.534 13:41:12.703
2 2:00.462 +1.516 13:43:13.165
3 2:00.831 +1.885 13:45:13.996
4 2:00.206 +1.260 13:47:14.202
5 2:00.050 +1.104 13:49:14.252
6 2:07.976 +9.030 13:51:22.228
7 1:59.993 +1.047 13:53:22.221
8 2:00.479 +1.533 13:55:22.700
9 1:58.946 - 13:57:21.646
10 2:01.046 +2.100 13:59:22.692
11 2:01.198 +2.252 14:01:23.890
(120) Carlos Alexandre Leite Quintas
1 2:06.510 +6.631 13:41:09.773
2 2:01.136 +1.257 13:43:10.909
3 1:59.902 +0.023 13:45:10.811
4 1:59.879 - 13:47:10.690
5 2:00.059 +0.180 13:49:10.749
6 2:08.233 +8.354 13:51:18.982
7 2:02.624 +2.745 13:53:21.606
8 2:00.950 +1.071 13:55:22.556
9 2:01.079 +1.200 13:57:23.635
10 2:02.268 +2.389 13:59:25.903
11 2:00.732 +0.853 14:01:26.635
(133) Jose da Cunha "Cunha"
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